Series KB
 NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435 www.nkkswitches.com
LED Cap: Lens/Diffuser Colors
Black Cap/White Window
(Square only)
JB Clear/White
JC Clear/Red
JD Clear/Amber

Solder Lug Terminals
0.4VA @ 28V AC/DC
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
KB15CKW01-12-FF
12-volt Incandescent Lamp
Round Shape and Bushing Mountable
SPDT       ON-(ON) Circuit
Solid Cap with
Green Lens and Green Filter
Black Housing
Silver Contacts and
Solder Lug Terminals;
rated 1A @ 125/250V AC
G01
W01
Bright LED used with Cap for LED
5C Red
5D Amber
5F Green
IMPORTANT: LED Cap: Lens/Diffuser Colors
JB Clear/White
Super Bright LED used with Cap for LED
6B White
6F Green
6G Blue
AB
LED Cap: Lens/Diffuser Colors
Black Cap/White Window
(Square only)
JB Clear/White
JC Clear/Red
JD Clear/Amber
JF Clear/Green
AB
Miniature Pushbutton Switches
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
8-01
Series KB
Miniature Pushbutton Switches
 NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435          www.nkkswitches.com
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Electrical Capacity (Resistive Load)
Power Level (code W): 1A @ 125/250V AC or 1A @ 30V DC